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Reign Oakley-Chong

PERSONAL DETAILS

D.O.B:
Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:

STAGE
2024

Film/TV
2022

2022

TvVC
2025

26/09/2004
153cm

Dark Brown
Dark Brown

The Wolves

Hold Still

Do You Like Me?

Already On Your Way

Drama Training

2025
2025
2024

2023
2023

2023
2022
2021
2020

Sporting Skills

Advanced Scene Study
Scene Study
Young Actors Conservatory

Self Tape Program
Empowering the Arfist
Teen Mentorship

Private Coaching

Voice Course

Claim The Space

12 Month Teens Extensive

Jen

Summer

Lead

James Saunders
Lyndelle Green
Robbie Ryde
Jessica Orcsik
Andy Rappos
Robbie Ryde
Jessica Orcsik
Liza Meagher
Rob Meldrum
Faith Martin

Self Defence Martial Arts, Rollerblading, Archery, Ice Skating

Other Skills

Accents, Editing, Martial Arts Instructor

Robbie Ryde

Jasper Caverly
Kristen Augeard
Lauren Chan

Kim Wildenburg

Brave Studios
Brave Studios
AAFTA

lan White Management
AAFTA

Liza Meagher
Brave Studios
TAFTA

Brave Studios
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