



# Reign Oakley-Chong



## PERSONAL DETAILS

D.O.B: 26/09/2004  
Height: 153cm  
Hair Colour: Dark Brown  
Eye Colour: Dark Brown

## STAGE

2024 The Wolves 11 Robbie Ryde

## Film/TV

2022 Hold Still Jen Jasper Caverly  
Kristen Augeard  
2022 Do You Like Me? Summer Lauren Chan

## TVC

2025 Already On Your Way Lead Kim Wildenburg

## Drama Training

2025	Advanced Scene Study	James Saunders	Brave Studios
2025	Scene Study	Lyndelle Green	Brave Studios
2024	Young Actors Conservatory	Robbie Ryde Jessica Orcsik	AAFTA
2023	Self Tape Program	Andy Rappos	Ian White Management
2023	Empowering the Artist	Robbie Ryde	AAFTA
	Teen Mentorship	Jessica Orcsik	
2023	Private Coaching	Liza Meagher	Liza Meagher
2022	Voice Course	Rob Meldrum	Brave Studios
2021	Claim The Space	Faith Martin	TAFTA
2020	12 Month Teens Extensive		Brave Studios

## Sporting Skills

Self Defence Martial Arts, Rollerblading, Archery, Ice Skating

## Other Skills

Accents, Editing, Martial Arts Instructor